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Essex County Historic Holiday  
House Tour
Saturday, December 7 & Sunday, December 8,  
�12pm-5pm. Visit essexcountyparks.org for  
participating locations. Times may vary by location.

O T H E R  E V E N T S

Story Time at Turtle Back Zoo
Saturday and Sunday, December 14 and 15 at 2pm, 3pm, and 4pm.  
Thursday and Friday, December 19 and 20 at 6pm.  
Saturday, December 21 at 2pm, 3pm, and 4pm.  
This is a family-friendly event for families with children ages 8 and younger. 
$10/participant; zoo admission not included. Visit turtlebackzoo.com for  
more information.

Donations of non-perishable food; new, unwrapped toys; and new or gently-used winter coats for the needy are appreciated. 

HolidaY LightsHolidaY Lights
AT ESSEX COUNTY TURTLE BACK ZOO • 5pm TO 9pm

E S S E X  C O U N T Y

Friday to Sunday, November 22-24 
Friday, November 29 to  
Wednesday, December 4

Friday, December 6 to  
Tuesday, December 31
Closed December 24 & 25

FREE ADMISSION turtlebackzoo.com


